Video - FLEXIDOME outdoor 3100i IR
FLEXIDOME outdoor 3100i IR
u Up to 5 MP for highly detailed images
u IVA Pro Buildings brings reliable deep-learning
based detection of persons and vehicles
u High Dynamic Range (HDR) to see every detail
in both bright and dark areas of the scene
u Built-in Secure Element with Trusted Platform

NDE-3702-AL-GOV, NDE-3703-AL-
GOV: Taiwan
Ordering information
NDE-3702-AL Fixed dome 2MP 3.3-10.2mm IP66 IK10
IR
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance; 2MP
resolution; IVA Pro Buildings; 3.3-10.2 mm lens; IP66;
IK10; IR; NDAA compliant
Order number NDE-3702-AL
NDE-3703-AL Fixed dome 5MP 3.3-10.2mm IP66 IK10
IR
Fixed dome camera for outdoor 30 fps surveillance;
5MP resolution; IVA Pro Buildings; 3.3-10.2 mm lens;
IP66; IK10; IR; NDAA compliant
Order number NDE-3703-AL
NDE-3702-AL-GOV Fixed dome 2MP 3.3-10.2mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance; 2MP
resolution; IVA Pro Buildings; 3.3-10.2 mm lens; IP66;
IK10; IR; NDAA compliant; TAA compliant
Order number NDE-3702-AL-GOV
NDE-3703-AL-GOV Fixed dome 5MP 3.3-10.2mm IP66
IK10 IR
Fixed dome camera for outdoor 30 fps surveillance;
5MP resolution; IVA Pro Buildings; 3.3-10.2 mm lens;
IP66; IK10; IR; NDAA compliant; TAA compliant
Order number NDE-3703-AL-GOV
Accessories
NDA-3083-TBLE Bubble, tinted, FD3100i outdoor
Tinted bubble for FLEXIDOME outdoor 3100i IR
cameras
Order number NDA-3083-TBLE
NDA-3083-SMB SMB with 4S and conduit support,
137mm
Surface mount box for FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i IR and FLEXIDOME outdoor
3100i IR cameras with 4S and conduit support, 137 mm
Order number NDA-3083-SMB
NDA-3083-PLEN In-ceiling plenum kit for FLEXIDOME
3100
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME 3100i
Order number NDA-3083-PLEN
NDA-3083-LWMT L-shape wall mount for FLEXIDOME
3100i
L-shaped wall mount support for 4S and gangbox for
FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i, FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i IR
FLEXIDOME outdoor 3100i IR, FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
indoor, FLEXIDOME micro 3100i outdoor, FLEXIDOME
indoor 5100i, FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i, FLEXIDOME
indoor 5100i IR, FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR
Order number NDA-3083-LWMT
NDA-3083-PIP Pendant interface plate FD 3100i
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 3100i IR and FLEXIDOME outdoor
3100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-3083-PIP
NDA-MCBNC-01M Analog cable, BNC connector
0.1 m (0.3 ft) analog cable to BNC (female) for
connecting a camera to a coaxial cable
Order number NDA-MCBNC-01M
Video - FLEXIDOME outdoor 3100i IR 7 | 7